NOTESNOTESNOTES
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS
____________________________________________________________________________________
____________________________________________________________________________________
____________________________________________________________________________________
____________________________________________________________________________________
____________________________________________________________________________________
____________________________________________________________________________________

ENGINEERING NOTESENGINEERING NOTESENGINEERING NOTES
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONSELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONSELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
MOXMOXMOX---MOXMOXMOX---RLPLRLPLRLPL---091409140914
MoxiE Part Number Inductance
(µH)
Q
Ref.
Test Frequency
(MHz)
SRF
(MHz) Min.
RDC
(Ω) Max.
IDC
(A) Max.
MOX-RLPL-0914-3R3M 3.30 ±20 % 20 7.960 70.0 0.026 3.65
MOX-RLPL-0914-4R7M 4.70 ±20 % 20 7.960 50.0 0.032 3.25
MOX-RLPL-0914-6R8M 6.80 ±20 % 20 7.960 30.0 0.037 3.10
MOX-RLPL-0914-100K 10.0 ±10 % 50 2.520 20.0 0.047 2.75
MOX-RLPL-0914-120K 12.0 ±10 % 50 2.520 15.0 0.055 2.60
MOX-RLPL-0914-150K 15.0 ±10 % 50 2.520 10.0 0.060 2.45
MOX-RLPL-0914-180K 18.0 ±10 % 40 2.520 9.5 0.063 2.35
MOX-RLPL-0914-220K 22.0 ±10 % 40 2.520 9.0 0.090 1.95
MOX-RLPL-0914-270K 27.0 ±10 % 40 2.520 8.5 0.110 1.83
MOX-RLPL-0914-330K 33.0 ±10 % 40 2.520 8.0 0.120 1.74
MOX-RLPL-0914-390K 39.0 ±10 % 30 2.520 7.0 0.128 1.63
MOX-RLPL-0914-470K 47.0 ±10 % 30 2.520 6.0 0.135 1.55
MOX-RLPL-0914-560K 56.0 ±10 % 30 2.520 5.0 0.200 1.32
MOX-RLPL-0914-680K 68.0 ±10 % 30 2.520 4.5 0.205 1.23
MOX-RLPL-0914-820K 82.0 ±10 % 30 2.520 4.0 0.220 1.12
MOX-RLPL-0914-101K 100.0 ±10 % 30 0.796 3.5 0.270 1.05
MOX-RLPL-0914-121K 120.0 ±10 % 30 0.796 3.0 0.310 0.93
MOX-RLPL-0914-151K 150.0 ±10 % 30 0.796 2.8 0.360 0.82
MOX-RLPL-0914-181K 180.0 ±10 % 30 0.796 2.6 0.530 0.77
MOX-RLPL-0914-221K 220.0 ±10 % 20 0.796 2.4 0.600 0.72
MOX-RLPL-0914-271K 270.0 ±10 % 20 0.796 2.2 0.670 0.66
MOX-RLPL-0914-331K 330.0 ±10 % 20 0.796 2.0 0.760 0.62
MOX-RLPL-0914-391K 390.0 ±10 % 20 0.796 1.9 0.840 0.57
MOX-RLPL-0914-471K 470.0 ±10 % 20 0.796 1.8 1.300 0.52
MOX-RLPL-0914-561K 560.0 ±10 % 20 0.796 1.7 1.390 0.46
MOX-RLPL-0914-681K 680.0 ±10 % 20 0.796 1.6 1.600 0.42
MOX-RLPL-0914-821K 820.0 ±10 % 20 0.796 1.5 1.790 0.36
MOX-RLPL-0914-102K 1000.0 ±10 % 40 0.252 1.3 2.100 0.33